
Club Number*: 

Name of Club * : 

Last, first name of contact person*: Tel. number* :

E-mail address of contact person* :

Licence 

Number*
Last, First Name

Together 

with #

Would you be 

willing

to share a room? 

( Y/N )

Would you be willing

to share a bed with #

(Y/N)

Are you

vegetarian

(Y/N)

Are you

vegan

(Y/N)

 T-Shirt size 

XS, S, M, L, 

XL

Method of

transport

(train,

car…)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Payment by cheque **

Payment by card or "hello asso"

 BPOC   IBAN  FR76 1780 7008 0515 4212 8198 075

** Checks will not be cashed until after May 13, 2024 

* Mandatory information. For foreign participant's licence please provide:  Last and first name, date of birth, nationality, and sex, in order to establish a French rowing license.

Special information that we should be aware of

REGISTRATION FORM FOR DESCENDING THE LOT  2024

Put an x in the

appropriate box


